
 
 

 
              Request for Qualifications for Professional Services for Community Development 

Block Grant -Disaster Recovery Environmental Review, Management and Testing 
Services  
 

Bidder’s Teleconference Attendance Log 
 

 
*PLEASE NOTE:  This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via email. 

 

Firm Attendee Email Address Phone Number 

Liro Engineers Inc. John F. Eget   Egetj@liro.com 516.938.5476   

AKRF Nanette Bourne  nbourne@akrf.com None supplied 

AKRF George Penesis gpenesis@akrf.com None supplied 
AKRF Clifford Orsher corsher@akrf.com None supplied 
National Disaster Recovery Technical 
Assistance Consultants, Inc. 

Jayesh Desai jayesh@ndrtac.com 
 

(607) 778-1040  

URS Corporation 
 

Rob Lackowicz (M.A.) 
 

rob.lackowicz@urs.com 225-935-2974 

Louis Berger Group Stacey Barron sbarron@louisberger.com 212-612-7935 
Dewberry Steven Eget seget@dewberry.com 973-576-9646 
Dewberry William Gordon wgordon@dewberry.com None supplied 
Dewberry Erin Gehan egehan@dewberry.com None Supplied 
Dewberry Keith Kennedy kkennedy@dewberry.com 973.576.9654 
Dewberry Melissa Mangene mmangene@dewberry.com 703-208-1748 
URS Jean Albert Jean.albert@urs.om 212-896-1825 
Liro David Asquith   
Liro Peter J. Gerbasi gerbsip@liro.com 516-214-8126 
Tetra Tech Beth Williams Beth.williams@tetratech.com 302-738-7551 
Tetra Tech John Bock None supplied None supplied 
WCD Group Paul Enea penea@wcdgroup.com None supplied 
WCD Group Chip D’Angelo cdangelo@wcdgroup.com None supplied 
URS Corporation Bharti Ujjani Bharti.Ujjani@URS.com 973-883-8691 
ProSource Technologies Jennifer B. Wolff jwolff@prosourcetech.com 763-233-5449 
Tectonic Practical Solutions Lauren Skinner lskinner@tectonicengineering.com 845.534.5959 
D&B Engineers and Architects P.C Richard M. Walka rwalka@db-eng.com 516-364-9890 
VHB Engineering, Surveying and 
Landscape Architecture, P.C 

Kelly Murphy  KMurphy@vhb.com 914.467.6600 

H2Bravo Mark A. Howard mark@h2bravo.com 225-614-7961 

mailto:Egetj@liro.com
mailto:nbourne@akrf.com
mailto:gpenesis@akrf.com
mailto:corsher@akrf.com
mailto:jayesh@ndrtac.com
mailto:rob.lackowicz@urs.com
https://mail.nyshcr.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=iLyepwE_AU2GbsT3ZqfvOlO-JrHWStEIf2OchTJI0q4JmIPCke6zAv_YtcM3l-P5EZBAEu2ksuQ.&URL=mailto%3asbarron%40louisberger.com
mailto:seget@dewberry.com
mailto:wgordon@dewberry.com
mailto:egehan@dewberry.com
mailto:kkennedy@dewberry.com
mailto:mmangene@dewberry.com
mailto:Jean.albert@urs.om
mailto:gerbsip@liro.com
mailto:Beth.williams@tetratech.com
mailto:penea@wcdgroup.com
mailto:cdangelo@wcdgroup.com
https://mail.nyshcr.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=iLyepwE_AU2GbsT3ZqfvOlO-JrHWStEIf2OchTJI0q4JmIPCke6zAv_YtcM3l-P5EZBAEu2ksuQ.&URL=mailto%3aBharti.Ujjani%40URS.com
mailto:jwolff@prosourcetech.com
https://mail.nyshcr.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=iLyepwE_AU2GbsT3ZqfvOlO-JrHWStEIf2OchTJI0q4JmIPCke6zAv_YtcM3l-P5EZBAEu2ksuQ.&URL=mailto%3alskinner%40tectonicengineering.com
https://mail.nyshcr.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=iLyepwE_AU2GbsT3ZqfvOlO-JrHWStEIf2OchTJI0q4JmIPCke6zAv_YtcM3l-P5EZBAEu2ksuQ.&URL=mailto%3arwalka%40db-eng.com
https://mail.nyshcr.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=iLyepwE_AU2GbsT3ZqfvOlO-JrHWStEIf2OchTJI0q4JmIPCke6zAv_YtcM3l-P5EZBAEu2ksuQ.&URL=mailto%3aKMurphy%40vhb.com
mailto:mark@h2bravo.com

